
GALEN-N Lt 

ANALYTICAL CERTIFICATE 
No 1214/31.10.2018 

Name of the product: LAVENDER WATER 

Batch No: LWGH1/2018 

Producer: Galen-N Ltd. Bulgaria 

TEST RESULTS: 

1. Appearance:
2. Color:
3. Odor:
4. Content of essential oil, o/o (m/m):
S. Content of Ethyl alcohol, 0/o (v/v):
6. Relative density d20

20 :

7. pH direct 20°C :

8. Microbiological tests
Total heterotropbic germs, molds and fungi contents, CFU/cm3

Pathogeneous & Conditionally pathogeneous germs of
Staphylococcus aureus;Pseudomonas aerudinosa, E coli,
Candida albicans

THE TESTED SAMPLE CONFORMS TO THE INTERNAL SPECIFICATION 

Quality Manager: 
s. 

23, Tvardishki prohod Str., Office No. 4, 1404 Sofia, Bulgaria 
tel.: (+359-2) 958 30 34, fax: (+359-2) 958 31 34 
e-mail: info@galen-n.com, www.galen-n.com

Tr ansparent liquid 
Colorless 
of Lavender 
0,044 
0,4 
0,9994 
6,3 

< 10 
None 

001 




